County Maps

Perry County

CBG/Project Estimates to Fill the Broadband Gap with FTTH

ACAM/CAF
ARC

RDOF (wired)
RDOF (wireless)
NTIA

USDA

B Served 100+
I Underserved

CBG HHs nF/:::: CapEx| CAPEX/HH Subsidy Range Subsidy Range/HH
051059527002 10124 § 31,081 $ 36,281 $23,311 - $29,079 $27,751 - $34,618
051059527004 14 1125 § 85498 $ 5,457 $52,515 - $64,124 $3,794 - $4,633
051059528002 8 15609 $ 659415 $ 83388 $494,561 - $640,731 $63,082 - $81,726
051059529001 32 10277 $ 472904 § 13,902 $354,678 - $395,833 $10,967 - $12,240
[Total 55 27 | $ 1,248,898 | $ 22,765 [ $936,674 - $1,118,159 [ $17,074 - $20,382 |
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Arkansas Broadband Master Plan

9506001
4

b CEPENNES

9506002188
oS00

0311021

0042011

86




